SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

Income

Pay to Play received

Congresses and events
Spring
Autumn
Youth Bridge Camp
One day events
EBU Green Point Events
Charity SIM Pairs
County Competitions

Donations re youth bridge

Other Income
Interest received

Total income

Expenditure

AGM and committee expenses
Insurance

Newsletter, calendar and mailings
National Events

Computer expenses and consumables
Donations

Website and scorebridge
Education

Engraving of trophies
Depreciation

Youth Bridge - other costs
Total expenditure

Transfer from youth bridge donations
Net expenditure

Surplus for the year

2019

325
265
-609
1,147
1,265
577
833
3,803
609

713
403
2,921
2,662
802
800
216
692
411
918

2019 2018
£ £

7,469

366

-606

949

1,059

623

800

3,192

606
4,412
162
94

12,137

722
403
3,214
2,509
909
800
192
80
518
192
766

-766
10,538

1,599

2018

7,450

3,798
342
43

11,663

9,539
2,124




