SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

		2019	2019	2018	2018	
31/12/2018 31/12/2018		2019 31/1	3 3 /12/	£	£	
Income					ASSETS	LGBX
Pay to Play received			7,469		7,450	
			,		.,	Cost
Congresses and events					eciation	Dep
Spring		325		1		
Autumn		265		366	NT ASSETS	BAALI
Youth Bridge Camp		-609		-606	balances	Bank
One day events		1,147		949	nent accoun	
EBU Green Point Events		1,265		1,059	posit accoun	
Charity SIM Pairs		577		623		
County Competitions		833		800	ors and Prep	
country compoundants	4444	3,803	_	3,192		
Donations re youth bridge		609		606	NT LIABILITIE	
			4 412	100000	tors and Adv	
Other Income			The state of the s			
			162		342	
Interest received		-	94	- 2	73	
Total income			12,137		11,663	
Expenditure					CIRCON 1381	
AGM and committee expenses		713		722	OMUR JA	
Insurance 827,A8		403		403	ce at list lan	
Newsletter, calendar and mailing	gs	2,921		3,214	us for the ye	
National Events		2,662		2,509	y	
Computer expenses and consum	ables	802		909	1	
Donations		800		800	ed by the M	
Website and scorebridge		216		192	arch 2020	
Education		692		80		
Engraving of trophies		411		518		
Depreciation		918		192	į.	
Youth Bridge - other costs Fotal expenditure	unty Cont	10,538) It to sprea n	766 10,305	examined thu	
Fransfer from youth bridge dona		I have obta		-766	wear ended	
Net expenditure		d noinigo y	10,538	rpose of my	9,539	
Surplus for the year			1,599	eet 31st Dec	2,124	

SUSSEK COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

BALANCE SHEET